Name Title Phone Email Addresses Office
716.961.EXT

Natalia Albul Assistant Professor, Interior Design 1844 albulny@villa.edu Main Building, First Floor, Center Hallway
SM Barbara Amrozowicz Associate Professor, Music 1826 amrozowicz@villa.edu Music Building Ground Floor
Todd Baker Professor, Natural Science 1827 bakert@villa.edu Felician Hall, First Floor, Room 104
Liz Battaglia Assistant Professor, Liberal Arts 1860 kirchmeyerea@Uvilla.edu Library Building, Ground Floor, Academic Success Center
SM Anita Benecki Archivist 1807 benecki@villa.edu Felician Hall, Second Floor
Sister Mary Angelica Bielski Receptionist 1898 abielski@villa.edu Main Building, First Floor, Center Hallway
Aimee Blackman Financial Aid Counselor 1849 murcha@villa.edu Felician Hall, First Floor, Room 113
SM Marcine Borowiak Vice President of Development 1823 marcine@villa.edu Felician Hall, Third Floor, Rooms 309 & 310
Michael Bosworth Professor, Photography 1829 bosworth@villa.edu Main Building, Second Floor
Paul Brinkworth Instructor, Interior Design 2853 brinkworth@villa.edu Main Building, First Floor, Office A
Connie Broniszewski Administrative Assistant for Academic Affairs 1815 cbroniszewski@villa.edu Library Building, Ground Floor
Lucy Bungo Reference and Information Literacy Librarian 1863 lbungo@villa.edu Library, First Floor, Workroom
Mark Bunting Assistant Director of Admissions and Transfer Coordinator 1803 mbunting@villa.edu Felician Hall, First Floor, Room 117
Dr. Joycelyn Burdett Assistant Professor, Fashion Design and Merchandising 1856 burdettj@villa.edu Main Building, Second Floor
Mark Busch Maintenance 1867
Anthony Casuccio Assistant Professor, Music 1831 acasuccio@villa.edu Music Building, Office B
Linda Ceier Office Assistant 1810 laceier@villa.edu Main Building, First Floor, Business Office
Jon Clippinger Computer Services 1819 clippingerjj@uvilla.edu Main Building, Ground Floor
Jon Czyz Maintenance 1867
Joseph DiDomizio Coordinator of College Communications 1889 jdidomizio@villa.edu Felician Hall, Second Floor, Room 217
Dr. Jean Doerr Assistant Professor, Psychology 1854 doerri@villa.edu Felician Hall, Second Floor, Room 222
Kevin Donovan Director of Enrollment Management 1870 kdonovan@villa.edu Felician Hall, First Floor, Room 118
Brian Duffy Professor, Fine Arts 1833 duffyb@villa.edu Main Building, Ground Floor, Art Gallery Workroom
Patty Duleck Administrative Assistant for Enroliment Management 1805 pattyd@villa.edu Felician Hall, First Floor, Room 123
Michael Eadie Assistant Vice President for Business Affairs 1884 meadie@villa.edu Main Building, First Floor, Business Office
Brian Emerson Vice President for Enrollment Management & Student Services 1838 bemerson@villa.edu Felician Hall, First Floor, Room 119
SM Anna Falbo Director of Library 1862 smaf@villa.edu Library Building, First Floor
Matthew Faltisco Computer Services 1818 mfaltisco@villa.edu Music Building, Ground Floor, Room 102
Laura Fitzgerald Director of Financial Aid and Veterans Affairs 1828 fitzgeraldl@villa.edu Felician Hall, First Floor, Room 112
Joan Foran Housekeeping 1857
Jo-Ann Formoso Director of Human Resources 2864 formosoj@villa.edu Main Building, First Floor, Human Resources
Robert Frazer Maintenance 1867
S Michaelanne Galas Supervisor of Sr. Mary Josette Food Pantry 2858 galasm@villa.edu Music Building, Ground Floor, Food Pantry
S Marcella Marie Garus President 1868 smgarus@villa.edu Main Building, First Floor, President's Office
Dr. Matthew Giordano Vice President for Academic Affairs 1800 giordano@villa.edu Main Building, First Floor, VPAA
Suzanne Gesicki Accounts Payable 1811 sue@villa.edu Main Building, First Floor, Business Office
Robert Grizanti Assistant Professor, Graphic Design 1881 bgrizanti@villa.edu Main Building, Second Floor
Vincent Grizanti Vice President for Business Affairs 1809 vgrizanti@villa.edu Main Building, First Floor, Business Office
Dr. Sylvia Grmela Assistant Professor, Music 2861 grmela@villa.edu Music Building, Ground Floor
Grethe Gruarin Admissions Counselor 1802 gruaringg@villa.edu Felician Hall, First Floor, Room 116
Tracy Guerra Faculty Secretary 1848 guerrat@villa.edu Music Building, Ground Floor, Room 104
Diane Handzlik Assistant to the Registrar 1873 dianeh@villa.edu Main Building, First Floor, Registrars Office
Sarah Hanson Assistant Professor, Animation 1858 hansons@uvilla.edu Music Building, First Floor, Room 2
Heather Harris Assistant Professor, Business Management 2856 harrish@villa.edu Felician Hall, Second Floor, Room 218
Dr. Ryan Hartnett Assistant Vice President for Academic Affairs 1832 hartnettr@villa.edu Main Building, First Floor
Dr. Janice Herchmer Director of Assessment 1880 jherchmer@uvilla.edu Main Building, First Floor
Tammy Huber Admissions Counselor 1804 thuber@uvilla.edu Felician Hall, First Floor, Room 115
Kathy Ives Administrative Assistant to the President 1869 kathyi@villa.edu Main Building, First Floor
SM Mark Janik Communication Assistant 1872 janik@villa.edu Felician Hall, Second Floor, Room 221
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Blythe Kaczmarczyk Director of Career Services 1814 bkaczmarczyk@villa.edu Library Building, Ground Floor, Career Services Office
Kenny Kahler Maintenance 1867

Michaelene Karpinski Administrative Assistant to the VPAA 1801 karpinskim@uvilla.edu Main Building, First Floor, VPAA

SM Raymond Kasprzak Executive Assistant for the President 1865 kasprzakr@villa.edu Felician Hall, Third Floor, Rooms 307 & 308
James Kelley Associate Professor, Physical Therapist Assistant 1835 jkelley@villa.edu Felician Hall, First Floor, Room 102

Joyce Kessel Associate Professor, Liberal Arts 1836 jkessel@villa.edu Felician Hall, Second Floor, Room 219

Dr. Kim Kotz Professor & Academic Coordinator of Clinical Education, PTA 1837 kkotz@villa.edu Felician Hall, First Floor, Room 106

Beverly Kroll Housekeeping 1857

Debbie Krzyzanowski Office Assistant for Enrollment Management 1871 dakrzy@villa.edu Felician Hall, First Floor, Room 111

Denise Latala Housekeeping 1857

SM Gloria Lewandowski Administrative Assistant for Financial Aid 1850 lewandowski@villa.edu Felician hall, First Floor, Room 126

SM Vivian Maczonis Library Assistant 1886 smvivian@villa.edu Library Building, First Floor, Workroom
Mary Merigold Director of Alumni Relations 1852 merigoldm@uvilla.edu Felician Hall, Third Floor, Room 311

SM Diane Miller Financial Aid Counselor 2850 dmiller@villa.edu Felician Hall, First Floor, Room 125

Dr. Donald Monnin Professor, Liberal Arts 1840 monnind@villa.edu Felician Hall, Second Floor, Room 224
Francis Montgomery Computer Services 1820 franciscssf@villa.edu Music Building, Ground Floor, Room 100
Minerva Montijo Director of Health Services 2852 montijom@villa.edu Library Building, Ground Floor, Nurse's Office
Joan Mullin Director of Campus Ministry 1813 mullinj@villa.edu Main Building, First Floor, Campus Ministry Office
Donna Newman Administrative Assistant for the Academic Success Center 1861 dnewman@villa.edu Library Building, Ground Floor, Academic Success Center
SM DeAngelis Nowak Receptionist 2863

Joanne Nowak Student Services Assistant 1877 joannen@villa.edu Main Building, Ground Floor, Dining Hall
Vickey Olczak Housekeeping 1857

Marlene Oldfield Housekeeping 1857

Gladys Olivera Housekeeping Supervisor 1857 oliverag@villa.edu Main Building, Ground Floor, Dining Hall
Christine Palczewski Director of Computer Services 1817 cepalcz@villa.edu Music Building, Ground Floor, Room 101
Ceil Pawlowski Director of Student Life and Housing 1878 pawlowskic@villa.edu Main/Dining Hall

Judy Piskun Director of Internships 1842 jpiskun@villa.edu Library Building, Ground Floor, Room L50
Sandra Reicis Associate Professor, Interior Design 1843 reicis@villa.edu Main Building, First Floor, Office B

Michael Rieman Recording Studio Coordinator 2855 riemanmd@villa.edu Music Building, Room P20

Dr. Ann Rivera Assistant Professor, Liberal Arts 2851 riveraar@villa.edu Felician Hall, Second Floor, Room 220
Mary Robinson Director of Grants and External Affairs 1824 robinsonm@villa.edu Felician Hall, Third Floor, Room 312
Danielle Russell Administrative Assistant for the Registrar 1875 russellda@villa.edu Main Building, First Floor, Registrars Office
SM Louis Rustowicz Mission Leader 1876 rustowim@villa.edu Main Building, Second Floor

Justin Scricco Visiting Full Time Instructor, Animation 2862 scriccoi@villa.edu Music Building

Kathy Seibold Director of Special Events 1851 seiboldke@villa.edu Felician Hall, Third Floor, Room 314
Melany Shields Registrar 1806 shieldsm@villa.edu Main Building, First Floor, Registrars Office
Diane Simonsen Director of Facilities Marketing & Prospect Research 1874 simonsend@villa.edu Felician Hall, Third Floor, Room 313

S Paula Marie Skalski Receptionist 1841 pmskalski@villa.edu Main Building, Ground Floor, Room 10
Laura Snyder Professor, Photography 1845 snyderl@villa.edu Main Building, Third Floor, Penthouse

SM Albertine Stachowski Director of Institutional Research 1859 smalbertine@uvilla.edu Main Building, First Floor

Jesse Walp Instructor, Art and Art Shop Supervisor 1887 walpj@villa.edu Wood Shop Annex

Mollie Ward-Crescente Assistant Professor, Business Management 2857 mcrescente@villa.edu Felician Hall, Second Floor

Adam Weekley Assistant Professor, Fine Art 1816 weeley@villa.edu Main Building, Ground Floor, Gallery Office
Judy Welsh Administrative Assistant for Development 1825 jmwel@villa.edu Felician Hall, Third Floor, Foyer

Barbara Wetzel Food Pantry Attendant 1864 wetzel@villa.edu Music Building, Ground Floor

Flo Willert Housekeeping 1857

David Wisner Plant and Grounds Supervisor 1867 dmwisner@villa.edu Main Building, Ground Floor, Dining Hall
Julie Zack Assistant Professor, Graphic Design 1830 zacki@villa.edu Main Building, Second Floor

Palma Zanghi Director of Counseling 1821 zanghi@villa.edu Library Building, Ground Floor

Janet Zamorek Receptionist 2863 Felician Hall, First Floor, Foyer
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Melissa Zgliczynski Director of Disability Services 1879 zgliczynskim@villa.edu Library Building, Ground Floor
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